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Technical Details

Power:
Frequency:
Input:

Output:
Intensity Level:
Protection Class:
Use:

IP Protection:
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30W
50-60 Hz

90-250V AC
24V DC
1.25A

I

Outdoor
IP67

Models

Material:
Size:

Height:
Width:
Length:

Total Weight:

Warranty:

Certifications:

Aluminium
20x30x210 mm
20 mm

30 mm

210 mm

0.240 kg

3 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA
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Description

AC to DC power suplly with IP67 protection that provides us with an output of 24V DC at 1.25A .

* Capable of withstanding 30W peaks. Use indicated for permanent loads of up to 24W.
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Additional photographs
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