

Ref: 199





Models

Technical Details

Power:	30 W	Material:	Aluminium
Frequency:	50-60 Hz	Size:	20x30x210 mm
Input:	90-250V AC	Height:	20 mm
Output:	24V DC	Width:	30 mm
Intensity Level:	1.25A	Length:	210 mm
Protection Class:	Ι	Total Weight:	0.240 kg
Use:	Outdoor	Warranty:	3 Years
IP Protection:	IP67	Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA





Description

AC to DC power suplly with IP67 protection that provides us with an output of 24V DC at 1.25A .

* Capable of withstanding 30W peaks. Use indicated for permanent loads of up to 24W.



Ref: 199



Additional photographs

